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KU 6th Semester Examination 2022

DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, BETAI, NADIA, COLLEGE CODE: 102
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
STATUS OF INTERNAL EXAM_ SEM VI-2022

Name

AISHANI SARKAR

BARSA BISWAS

PAPIYA MANDAL

PIYASHA BISWAS

RUMANA MANDAL

RUMPITA BISWAS

SARMATAJ KHATUN

SARNITA MAJUMDAR

SHRUTI SARKAR

SNEHA BISWAS

SUITYSABNAM BISWAS

SUKLA DUTTA

UDICHI BISWAS

DEBASISH BISWAS

DEBDUT GOSWAMI

DEBKANTA PRAMANIK

Registration No

000808

000809

000814

000815

000816

000817

000818

000819

000820

000821

000822

000823

000825

000829

000830

000831

Session

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

https://pcdpcal.com/ku-marks-2022/sem6/examiner/marks_add_edit.php?subject=ENGHCC&paper_id=13&ab=B

Roll No

3116102-1903091

3116102-1903109

3116102-1903193

3116102-1903200

3116102-1903239

3116102-1903241

3116102-1903260

3116102-1903261

3116102-1903268

3116102-1903274

3116102-1903290

3116102-1903291

3116102-1903333

3116102-1903377

3116102-1903379

3116102-1903380

PRESENT
DAYS

NIL

BOTH DAYS

BOTH DAYS

NIL

24/06/2022

BOTH DAYS

24/06/2022

BOTH DAYS

BOTH DAYS

24/06/2022

NIL

BOTH DAYS

BOTH DAYS

NIL

NIL

24/06/2022

Marks Allocation

AB

PRESENT

PRESENT

AB

AB

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

AB

PRESENT

PRESENT

AB

AB

PRESENT
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Name

DIPANKAR DAS

GOURAB DEY

HUMAYUN SHEIKH

REZANUJJAMAN RANGU

SAKIB SHAIKH

SHAIKH ZAHID MONDAL

SHUBHRA DAS

SNEHASHIS SAHA

SOUGATA BEPARI

Registration No

000832

000833

000834

000837

000840

000842

000844

000845

000846

KU 6th Semester Examination 2022

Session

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

2019-20

[stemt

PCDP/KU 2022

https://pcdpcal.com/ku-marks-2022/sem6/examiner/marks_add_edit.php?subject=ENGHCC&paper_id=13&ab=B

Roll No

3116102-1903384

3116102-1903390

3116102-1903394

3116102-1903443

3116102-1903456

3116102-1903473

3116102-1903480

3116102-1903482

3116102-1903485

Full Marks

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

NIL

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

24/06/2022

BOTH DAYS

Marks Allocation

PRESENT

PRESENT

AB

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

212
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DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, BETAI, NADIA, COLLEGE CODE: 102
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
STATUS OF INTERNAL EXAM_ SEM VI-2022

Name

SOYEB AKTAR SARDAR

SUBHENDU MANDAL

SUPRAJIT BISWAS

SUVOJIT SAMADDAR

https://pcdpcal.com/ku-marks-2022/sem6/examiner/marks_add_edit.php?subject=ENGHCC&paper_id=13&page=2

Registration No

000847

000849

000851

000852

Session

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

PCDP/KU 2022

Roll No

3116102-1903494

3116102-1903501

3116102-1903521

3116102-1903527

PRESENT Marks Allocation
DAYS

NIL AB

BOTH DAYS PRESENT

NIL AB

NIL AB

1/1
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